10/14/12 Across the Course Match

Shooter
Castle, Allen
Castle, Jeremy
Bottiger, Mike
Thomas, Scott
Morgan, George
Harpster, Mike
Lapato, Leonard
Gutshall, Jeff
Kerin, Kevin
Mincemoyer, Darryl
Kerin, David
Kerin, Bianca
Hemphill, Tom
LaRuse, Joe
Kehlert, George
Shade, Chris
Ferraro, Tommy
Ferraro, Tom
Graw, Jack
Harpster, Ernie
Kehlert, George A.
Ford, J.

Class

HM
MA
MA
EX
HM
HM
MA
EX
SS
MA
HM
EX
EX
EX
EX
MU
MK
MA
MK
MA
MU
MU

Rifle
MA
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

Off-Hand
187
188
183
183
189
183
184
166
179
176
184
173
173
164
167
171
144
165
145
165
126
169
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Sitting 200
196
197
197
196
195
198
188
195
184
190
158
192
195
189
192
180
194
191
154
172
167
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Prone 300
198
196
198
195
190
196
194
191
194
191
197
185
183
184
183
179
187
118
174
127
171
92
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Reade Range Score Report

Prone 600
198
194
190
194
189
183
180
190
182
180
188
177
174
180
171
171
170
189
181
188
160
170

NNE WONREPEREPNWONOBDONWOOUORE JONW N O X

Total Match Total X Match Percent

779
775
768
768
763
760
746
742
739
737
727
727
725
717
713
701
695
663
654
652
624
440

20
17
19
9
22
15
14
18
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97.38%
96.88%
96.00%
96.00%
95.38%
95.00%
93.25%
92.75%
92.38%
92.13%
90.88%
90.88%
90.63%
89.63%
89.13%
87.63%
86.88%
82.88%
81.75%
81.50%
78.00%
55.00%

Match Winner
1st Master

1st Expert

1st Sharpshooter
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